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Pilote

BARTHE Stephan
FOUCART Vincent
LONNE-PEYRET Yannick
BIRD Cris

BIRCHALL Justin
CHOPIN Joel
BROUHARD Nicolas
BIDART Pascal
OMNES Cyril
HERBERT Christophe
GAUDEMER Xavier
GRIVET Vivien

RIVET Fabrice
CHEVALLIER David
GUYOT Joel
LEFRANCOIS Thomas
FAVY Daniel

LOPES Arnaud
LECLERC Jean-Michel
GEORGET Bernard
ARTOLA Denis
POINCELET Vincent
BARTOLIN Timothy
GARCIA Christophe
MERLE Emmanuel
LAGIERE Bertrand
CASTERA Jorys
GUILLERIN Nicolas
PARAIGE Guillaume
GOMES Clement
SERVIERE Herve
GENGEMBRE Christophe
HUNAUT Nicolas
PELLETIER Bernard
CAEKEBEKE Jean Michel
MARQUES Paul Louis
DUBERNET Nicolas
KNOLL Alexandre
PELIEU Jean-Philippe
VOISIN Antoine
CLEYET Stephane
VIART Pierre-Jean
MANDIN Gerald
TARD Miguel

JUIN Flavien
LEGAGNOA Damien
AMORIN Jose
BABAQUY Lionel
COURPRON Thierry
HIRIGOYEN Mathieu
COLOME Sebastien
BARATS Jean-Pierre
BIGOT Bertrand
LAMOUREUX Brice
HILAIRE Guillaume
CORON Reynald
ROGE Julien
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CHAMPIONNAT RALLYE
DE FRANCE TOUT TERRAIN
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des Oroganisateurs de Rallyes Toul-Terrain

Engagés au 25,09,2023

Copilote

FAVY Clemence
PERRIN Christelle
MARESTIN Vincent
NEATE Gavin
POWEL Andy
CASTEGE Bixente
GARACHE Pierre
ROY Bruno
CASTRO Nicolas
CHATRIS Cedric
GAUDEMER Fiona
LAPLANCHE Damien
RIVET Morgane
OLIVIER Yann
TETARD Guillaume
GUERIN Jeremy
FAUCONNET Tom
IRIART Laura
CHEVAL Jeremie
LE BRIS Clement
LARROQUET Bruno
RIVIERE Julien
BARTOLIN Alizee
ANGEVIN Jacques
MAIGRE Thomas
LAGIERE Hugo
OLIVA Alexandre
PRAT Philippe
SPOTTI Clement
FLORIANT Gaetan
LIGONNET Denis
GENGEMBRE Coralie
DE LOOQOS Tristan

Voiture

FOUQUET NISSAN
RIVET 205 MAZDA
FOUQUET NISSAN
RIVET FORD
LOFTHOUSE BMW
RIVET NISSAN
DRONDE NISSAN
CAZE SUBARU
CAZE TROBO KAWA
RIVET RENAULT
CAZE KAWASAKI
RIVET NISSAN
RIVET BMW

RIVET FERRARI
FOUQUET NISSAN
RIVET HONDA
FOUQUET PORSCHE
CAZE KAWASAKI
FOUQUET NISSAN
FOUQUET NISSAN
RIVET PORSCHE
FOUQUET SPDO BMW
RIVET BMW

RIVET PORSCHE
FOUQUET NISSAN
BMC SUZUKI
CASTERA AUDI
CAZE PR

RIVET BMW

CAZE NISSAN

CAZE TOMAWAK
GEMBO MAZDA
PHIL'S CAR RENAULT

PELLETIER GENDRE Catherine PHIL'S CAR PRV

CAEKEBEKE Damien

CAZE NISSAN

MARQUES E CUNHA Jean-Alfre FOUQUET BMW

PIERRE Jessica
LAURIN Alexandre
MAITIA Manex
LEVRAY Antony
CLEYET Francois
IRACHABAL Laura
MANDIN TRAIN Amelie
DUPRAT Olivier
JUIN Patrick
LEGAGNOA Stephan
ETCHETO Yoan
AMESTOQY Xavier
COURPRON Maxime
PALACIO Mathieu
COLOME Lilou
GOYHEX Allande
CHAPEL Joachim
COLIN Alexis
VALERE Raphael
BOUTILLIER Herve
MIJALSKI Alexandre

FOUQUET HAYABUSA
PROTOTECH NISSAN
FOUQUET NISSAN
VOISIN BMW
PACHIAUDI PORSCHE
FOUQUET NISSAN
RIVET JAGUAR

RIVET PEUGEOT
RIVET NISSAN
FOUQUET NISSAN
FOUQUET NISSAN
RIVET KAWASAKI
CORPRON PROTO NISSAN
FOUQUET NISSAN
CAZE TOMAWAK
GEMBO PEUGEOT
CAZE TOMAWAK
PROPULSION NISSAN
RIVET RENAULT
PHIL'S CAR FORD
PHIL'S CAR

Groupe Classe

T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
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138
140
141
146
152
154
164
165
177*
178*
179*
182*
183*
188*
190*
191*
193*
194*
196*
202
204
205
208
210
212
213
214
221
222
223
230
232
235
236
238
239
244
246
247
252
254
260
263
266
271
273
276
279
280
289
293
294
298
299
302
303
304
305
307
309
317
319
321
325
327
329

FERCHAUD Emmanuel
LECOURBE Antoine
MACHEFERT Alexis
BEHEREGARAY Jean
FORTUNE Jerome
LUCU Cedric

JAMAIN Philippe
GARICOIX Vincent
MANN Richard
MARFELL Adrian
FAULKNER Mike
BOWERS Gary

FORD Andrew
KERSHAW Richard
CLARKSON MARY Rebecca
KING James

MARTIN Cox
WHITMORE Hayon Scott
ROPPER Warren
DUPARCQ Jerome
TRESARRICQ Vincent
COTTEREAUX Gregory
LAVIGNE Jean Francois
VAUTIER Maxime
MARTINS DE SOUSA Kevin
RANCHOU Frederic
ROVALDIERI Dylan
LACOSTE Remy
LAPERSONNE Quentin
BOZOM Pierre
DELEANS Florent
LEBRET Denis
ZIELINSKI Axel
SERVIERE Pierre
ARANTHABE Arnaud
DESTREMAU Thierry
DARBOURE Joel
RAVAT Didier
AMESTOY Patxi

GONI Gregory
JUANICOTENA Jon
MECHIN Nicolas
BOURSIER Laurent
TRASAN Bastien
BELLET Benjamin
TOUZOT Lillian
JONNAUX Michael
MARTINEZ Franco
GRUSON Stephane
CERNE Lea
CASSAGNAU Jordan
DORE Xavier

DORE Cyril

COLLET Jean-Louis
DAIGNEAU Fabien
GOURRAGNE Pierre
INCHASSENDAGUE Benoit
BOURLAND Bruno
DULONDEL Herve
DERAMAIX Dominique
REY Bruno

BOSSY Denis
CATINOT Janick
RAVANNE Constant
BARTOLIN Bruno
DEMANNEVILLE Benoit

FASTENACKELS Ludovic
HAUTERRE Eleanore
MOUNIER Margaux
BEHEREGARAY Christine
GARNIER Amelia

LUCU Stephane

MARTIN Jerome
SARRAILH Julien

EVANS Adam
BARTLEMAN Paul

FOY Peter

SHAW Mark

FORD David

KERSHAW Mason
RAWLINSON Richard
CLEMENT Greg

AARON Burch
FARNDON Tim

FREN Alec
TRESARRICQ Alexandre
CHABANNE Audrey
MATTON Perrine
COLOMB Jerome
CERNE Oceane
CHABAUD COUDRAY Salome
FRIEDRICH Sandrine
ROVALDIERI Anthony
FRESNEL Julie
FLORIANT Jeremy
DUPARCQ Stephanie
PINHO Fabien

DUVAL Clemence
BOURDIEU Maxime
SERVIERE Clara
ETCHEBEST Corinne
PLASMONDON Aurelie
AMESTOY Peio

RAVAT Salome
DAGUERRE Inaki

GONI Jean-Pierre
BARRENECHE Benoit
MECHIN Thierry

REMY Didier

AUDIBERT Adrien
GENISSON Quentin
CHAPELET Vincent

LE GOSLES Stephane
CESSE Thomas
GRUSON Olivier
SOUVRE Jonathan
BAZIN Melissa

MENARD Nicolas

DORE Martine
LESOURD--BESNARD Quentin
CAQUELARD Baptiste
GOURRAGNE Lucas
INCHASSENDAGUE Laure
BOURLAND Denis
DULONDEL Pierre-Antoine
DERAMAIX Florian
HEROUARD Franck
CAPDEVILLE Lysa
ROSSO Jean-Michel
BENEUX Alexis

GALAN Francis
DEMANNEVILLE Angélique

FMS HONDA

BMC Suzuki

FOUQUET PRV
FOUQUET PORSCHE
RIVET RENAULT
GEMBO NISSAN
RIVET PRV

KOKE PEUGEOT

TM OFF ROAD DRTSTAR
FOUQUET NISSAN
FOUQUET NISSAN
KARLS CAR BMW
RIVET HONDA
LOFTHOUSE FAF FVO
WARRIOR RIVET NISSAN
FOUQUET HONDA
GSR RPF V8

RIVET NISSAN
MATTSERATI HONDA
CLEDEZE SUZUKI
CLEDZE SUZUKI
RIVET HONDA

RIVET HONDA
VAUTIER VW

CLEDZE HAYABUZA
BMC HONDA

RIVET Ptit BUGGY HONDA
CAZE EVO-GUSA
PHIL'S CAR RENAULT
RIVET SUZUKI

RIVET HONDA

RIVET HONDA

MMC SUZUKI

CLEDZE SUZUKI
CLEDZE SUZUKI
CAZE TOMAWAK
CLEDZE HAYABUSA
SFC HONDA
PHIL'SCAR SUZUKI
RIVET SUZUKI

RIVET SUZUKI

PROTO MECHIN PEUGEOT
PHIL'S CAR VW

RIVET VW

POMIES RENAULT
PHIL'S CAR RENAULT
CLEDZE SUZUKI
PHIL'SCAR RENAULT
CAZE CLIO RENAULT
PHIL'S CAR RENAULT
DELANOE RENAULT
DORE RENAULT
FOUQUET RENAULT
PHIL'S BUG RENAULT
JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE
NISSAN TERRANO
JEEP CHEROKEE
MITSUBISCHI PAJERO
JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE
SUZUKI GD VITARA
NISSAN TERRANO
SUZUKI JIMMY

DACIA DUSTER
NISSAN PATROL
NISSAN PATHFINDER
LADA NIVA

T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T2B
T2B+
T2B
T2B+
T2B
T2B
T2B+
T2B
T2B
T2B+
T2B+
T2B
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330
339
347
388
402
403
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
419
421
424
429
432
433
439
443
450
463
501
524
526
565

GOURBEUIL Stephane
RIVIERE Guillaume
VALDEC Jean-Marc
CHANU Fabien
CREVECOEUR Herve
WARNIER Robert
GIRAUD Valentin
TOULOU Loane
BOISSARD Christophe
VALENTE Antonio
COURNIL Christophe
DARTAU-LACROUTS Pierre
NOIROT Guillaume
NAYA Regis
OLAIZOLA Franck
TITE Christophe
CARON Olivier
SARRAT Eric
PUCHOUAU Paul
VAVASSEUR Jimmy
FRANSORET Luc
DUBOIS Agnes
DELBOUYS Jordy
LECLUZE OQlivier
HARICHOURY Joel
BONNAUD Pascal
BISCAYCACU Daniel

150 Engagés

équipage anglais

GUTH Julien
BATAILLON Nicolas
FAYOLLE Alizee
POISSON Romain
DURAME Paul
WARNIER Catherine
BAUCHET Antoine
MENANTEAU Alison
CORREIA Alexis
VASSEUR Baptiste
LARRE Vincent
MARQUEBIELLE Alexia
BOIS Anthony

NAYA Paolo
LAHOQUILLE Celine
MANO Herve
ANSELME Sebastien
SARRAT Laurence
PUCHOUAU Jules
LEFEBVRE Julien
MOLLIER Stephane
DUBOIS Alex
PERAUDEAU Louis
RIVA Mickael
ARANTHABE Jean Baptiste
BASTA Guilhem
RIVED Alexandre

NISSAN PATROL

JEEP CHEROKEE
TOYOTA KZJ73
NISSAN XTRAIL
POLARIS TURBO R
POLARIS TURBO R
CAN AM BRP XRS

CAN AM Rotax

CAN AM X3

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
CAN X3 MOTORSPORT
CAN AM MAVREICK RS
CAN AM QBE

CANAM X3 RS

CANAM BRP ROTAX
CAN AM MAVERICK
POLARIS RZR XP PRO
CAN AM ROTAX

CAN AM X3

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
CANAM X3 RMSport
POLARIS RZR X PRO
CAN AM X3 ROTAX
YAMAHA YZX 1000R
CANAM X3 MPR

CAN AM X3 MOTORSPORT
CAN AM X3

T2B
T2B
T2
T2B+
SSv
SSV
SSv
SSV
SSv
SSV
SSv
SSV
SSv
SSV
SSv
SSV
SSV
SSV
SSV
SSV
SSv
SSV
SSV
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